475 Barell Ave., Carlstadt, NJ 07072
Voice: 800-230-9497, 201-549-1160
Fax: 201-549-1161                              S
QolorFLEX LED Tape
P/N 3528-12-NW-30-5-20-1
Color(s)  Natural White
Color Temp  4100° K
Wavelength  N/A
Beam Angle  120°
Brightness  165
(lumens/m)
Power Consumption 12
(watts/5m)
Power Consumption .73
(watts/ft)
Operating Voltage 12VDC
Current (mA/5m) 1000
Quantity of LEDs 150
Per 5m (16.4 ft)
CRI   70
LED Spacing  33.4mm
Cutting Increment 100.0mm
Length   5m (16.4 ft)
Width   8mm
Average Life  25,000 hrs
Compliance  ET
Warranty  Two Years
IP Rating  IP20
LED Chip Size  3528
Backing Color  White
Use Environment Indoor
QolorFLEX 3528-12-NW-30-5-20-1 is an
economically priced interior grade LED tape
with a medium/low output (165
lumens/meter) brightness. Intended for
applications where high light output is not
required, the natural white color (4100°K) is
ideal for use where good color rendition is
needed. It is available in full 5 meter spools,
sample strips and is included in our
QolorFLEX Demo Kit.
8.0mm ( .315 in)
100.0mm ( 3.937 in)
33.4mm ( 1.315 in)
      SPECIFICATIONS
)